Ml

SO

SPRAYING DEVICES INC.

.&"I -
SDI SPRAYER, Model @%\ 2 O/M :32 Q‘Eﬁ
a 9 =
- = PI62/497

No. 100 & 150-9P3PT | 34

Spraying Devices, Inc., P. 0. Box 3107, Visalia, CA. 93278 (209) 734-5555 Fax: (209) 734-5591




)“ﬁ MANUFACTURER OF QUALITY POWER SPRAYERS

Item Part

Number Number Description Qty
10-112 Frame, 100 Gallon 1
10-151 Frame, 150 Gallon 1
62-100 Draw Pins 2
43-106 Lockwasher, 7/8" 2
41-120 Nut, 7/8", NF 2
3 15-100 Tank, 100 Gallon 1
3 15-150 Tank, 150 Gallon 1
4 15-040 Tank Lid ‘ 1
5 16-212 Lid Gasket 1
6 16-203 Tank Strainer 1
7 16-214- Gasket. Lid to Tank 1
12 16-142 Agitator Shaft, SST, 5/8 x 5-1/2" 1
13 48-510 Roll Pin, 1/4 x 1-1/8", SST 2
14 16-141 Packing Nut, Agit., Nylon 1
15 16-950 Teflon Packing, 3/16" 7"
16 16-140 Packing Gland, Agit., Nylon 1
17 16-143 Agitator Paddle, Nylon 1
31-503 Capscrew 5/16 x 1", SST 6

42-502 Flatwasher 5/16", SST 12
43-502 Lockwasher 5/16", SST 6
41-502 Nut 5/16", SST 6
41-511 Locknut 1/4", SST 2

. 58-130 Bead Sealer 30"
18 9910-D30 | Pump 1
19 11-256 Pump Base 1
20 63-310 Short Pump Shaft 1
21 17-112 Agitator Spring 1
. 48-515 Roll Pin 1/4 x 1-1/2" 1

23 21-932 1 Suction Hose 1-1/4" 23"
24 | 55-106 Adapter 3/4" MPT x 3/4" HB 1
25 53-436 Adapter 1" MPT x 1-1/4" HB 1
26 57-115 Head (Body) for 57-114 1
27 57-118 Screen 40 Mesh for 57-094 1




jD MANUFACTURER OF QUALITY POWER SPRAYERS

CES INC

Item Part

Number Number Description Qty
27 57-128 Screen 30 Mesh for 57-104 1
28 57-116 O Ring for 57-094 2
29 57-117 Clear Bowl for 57-114 1
30 51-604 Nipple 1
31 47-103 U-Bolt 1/4 x 1-1/4 x 2-1/4" 1
32 50-680 Plug, 1" Galv 1
33 50-620 Tee, 1" Galv. 1
34 51-604A | Nipple, 1" X 4-1/2" 1
35 60-204 Gate Valve, 1" 1
36 53-435 Adapter, 1 MPT x 1" HB 1
37 24-112 Hose Clamp #12 2
37 24-120 Hose Clamp #20 4
38 21-931 Suction Hose, 1" 20"
39 17-132 Suction Flange, 1" 1
40 24-204 Hose Clamp, Bandit J204 4
41 21-950 Hose, 1/2", 800 PSI 25"
42 55-310 Hose Coupling, Male, 3/4" HP 1
43 55-106 Adapter 3/4 MPT x 3/4" MGHT 1
44 50-540 Cross, 3/4" 1
45 53-436 Adapter 1" MPT x 1-1/4" HB 1
46 50-511 Elbow 3/4", 90° 1
47 50-560 Bushing 3/4 x 1/4" 1
48 27-600 Pressure Gauge, 0-600 PSI 1
49 11-147 Relief Valve Bracket 1
50  [9910-629060 | Relief Valve 1
51 21-930 Hose, 3/4", 200 PSI 9"
52 24-112 Hose Clamp, #12 2
53 52-120 Elbow Adapter 1 MPT x 3/4"HB 1
54 16-117 Nylon Fitting, 1" 1
55 53-801 Bushing 1
56 50-511SS | Elbow 3/4" x 90°, SST 1
57 16-100 Hose Shank Elbow, 3/8" 2
58 24-104 Hose Clamp #4 2
59 16-922 Plastic Tube, Clear, 3/8" 35"




li
( T th MANUFACTURER OF QUALITY POWER SPRAYERS

L ,
SPRAYING DEVICES INC..

Item Part

Number Number Description Qty

60 63-121 PTO Shaft, Type 1 1

61 70-100 Logo Decal 2

62 70-213 Tank Sight Gauge, Top, Decal 1
100 Gallon

62 70-215 Tank Sight Gauge, Top, Decal 1
150 Gallon

63 70-214 Tank Sight Gauge, Bottom 1
100 Gallon

63 70-216 Tank Sight Gauge, Bottom 1

150 Gallon




